Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Industrial light PROLUMEN Hemera 1200 white 230V 200W 32000Im

30x90° IP66 0-10V 840
Product code 17823

A top-tier LED industrial light that saves you time on maintenance while illuminating spaces more
efficiently than many others.

The Hemera industrial light has a unique triangular housing design. Smooth surface, no dust, and no water
accumulation. The strip mining lamp uses a special lens and PCB design to achieve a unique linear lighting
effect. This not only enhances the aesthetics of lighting and improves light distribution efficiency but also
reduces glare.
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Source of light

Power supply

Brand

Supply voltage

Power factor
Dimmable

Output

Maximum output

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

Limf tm21

Length

Width

Height

In package

Casing colour

Casing material
Polishing

Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

32000lumens
160Im/W

5 years
PHILIPS LED
SOSEN
PROLUMEN
230V

0.95

0-10Vv
200W
200w
30x90°

80

6

IP66
50000h
L90B10 @25°C 50.000h
1207.0mm
105.0mm
59.0mm
1pc

white
aluminium
matt

IKO8

indoor use
-40 - +65°C
CE, RoHS, D
2412311

A
B p

B ENERG"
PROLUMEN
17823

200
kWh/1000h

S10Z/610C

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

LED

HOUSE

enlightening
spacese



http://www.lighting.philips.com
http://www.sosen.com
http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/2412311

