



Industrial light Prolumen Hemera 1200 white 230V 200W 32000lm 30x90° IP66 0-10V 840

Product code 17823

A top-tier LED industrial light that saves you time on maintenance while illuminating spaces more efficiently than many others.

The Hemera industrial light has a unique triangular housing design. Smooth surface, no dust, and no water accumulation. The strip mining lamp uses a special lens and PCB design to achieve a unique linear lighting effect. This not only enhances the aesthetics of lighting and improves light distribution efficiency but also reduces glare.

Correlated colour temperature	pure white 4000K
Luminous flux	32000lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	160lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Source of light	PHILIPS LED
Power supply	SOSEN
Brand	Prolumen
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.95
Dimmable	0-10V
Output	200W
Maximum output	200W
Lens angle	30x90°
Cri	80
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	6
Protection class	IP66
Lifespan	50000h
Llmf tm21	L90B10 @25°C 50.000h
Length	1207.0mm
Width	105.0mm
Height	59.0mm
In package	1pc
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminium
Polishing	matt
Impact resistance	IK08
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-40 - +65°C
Certificates	CE, RoHS, D
Eprel	2412311
Energy class	

